

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34901/2011

S.GAJAGANAPATHY ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.RATHINASABABATHY (D) THR. LRS. AND ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) no 28867 of 2012 to be listed and IA
No.113786/2017-impleading party)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28867/2012 (XII)

(and IA No.97329/2017-impleading party)

Date : 04-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, AORMr. Sripradha Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

Ms. Gunjan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RBeing complete matters, list these matters before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

SBT